COILS & OPERATORS
Technical Data
Type
10W
5.5W
2.5W
Type Inrush Holding Cos Ø
8W 1800 [mA] 680 [mA] 0.46

GEM-SOL® | GEM-B | Coil
Dimensions
How to Order
GEM-B - VOLTAGE POWER CONNECTOR
6 (1) 1
AC8W
50Hz
1 with 1
12 2
AC8W
60Hz
2 with LED 2
24 3 DC10W 3 flying leads coil * 4
48 4
AC5.5W
50Hz
4 with 1/2" hub 5
110 5
AC5.5W
60Hz
5
surge protection
with LED *
6
120 6
AC2.5W
50/60Hz
6
connector with
moulded cable
7
220 7A DC5.5W 7 other  9
230 7 DC3.5W 8
240 8
Latch/other* (2) 9
* SPECIAL OPTIONS | Extended lead times, Non-stock items, MOQ may be applicable